BOMA Québec's greatest Awakds

innovatjve 'l Boma

VISIBILITY
and ¢ QUEBEC
o I d Leaderin property management

May 13, 2021
at5 pm

Let’s celebrate our greatest property management leaders !

If you need more information, do not hesitate to contact PRESENTOR
Ms. Marie-Claude Fontaine at 514 282-3826 Ext. 2007, or

Limit of one $ 10,000

a member of the organizing committee :

ORGANIZING COMMITTEE

Mélanie Auger

iA Groupe Financier
melanie.auger@ia.ca
514-499-3759

Joél Chareyron

Alfid Services immobiliers Ltée
jchareyron@alfid.com
514-282-7654

Nicolas Chung

Loto-Québec
nicolas.chung@loto-quebec.com
514-499-5132

Lina Frascione
Investissements Morguard
Ifrascione@morguard.com
514 334-4545

Nathalie Gauthier
BentallGreenOak
nathalie.gauthier@bentallgreenoak.com

514 845-8230 #210

Anne Marie Guévremont
Aeroterm
amguevremont@aeroterm.com
514-422-1000

Marie-Claude Lavoie

Concordia University
marie-claude.lavoie@concordia.ca
514-848-2424 #4817

Jimmy Levesque

Ivanhoé Cambridge Inc.
jimmy.levesque@ivanhoecambridge.com
514-262-3291

Pierre Scott

Société de contrdle Johnson
pierre.r.scott@jci.com
514 747-2556 #4424

Martin Yelle

Gestion de placements Manuvie
martin_yelle@manuvie.com
514 288-6773

* Sole sponsor in the Presentor category ;
* Name and logo of the Presentor in the evening’s program ;

* Audio-visual projection of sponsor’s name on giant screens throughout
the evening ;

* Presentor mentioned by the Master of ceremonies during the evening ;

* Presentor’s logo appears in the special advertisement printed the day
after the Gala in major daily news papers to announce the winners ;

* Presentor’s name mentioned in news releases ;

* Public address by the Presentor during the evening ;

* Presentor’s logo on invitations, evening program and tickets ;
* One page infomercial in the post-gala BOMA Info newsletter ;

* Possibility for the Presentor to provide corporate gifts on the tables at
the Gala evening;

* Special thanks in the post-gala issue of the BOMA Info ;
* Ten free tickets to the gala evening including 2 seats at the head table.

PRESTIGE $2,500

* Your firm’s logo projected onscreen throughout the event;

* Your firm’s logo on a video capsule projected throughout the event;

* Sponsors mentioned by the Master of ceremonies during the evening ;
* Your firm’s logo as table centre on virtual tables;

* Your firm’s logo on a banner displayed throughout the event;

* Sponsor’s logo appears in the special advertisement printed the day
after the Gala in major daily newspapers to announce the winners ;

* Special thanks in the post-gala issue of the BOMA Info ;
* Your firm’s logo on a banner displayed throughout the event.

MAJOR $1,250

* Your firm’'s logo projected onscreen throughout the event;
* Your firm’s logo on a banner displayed throughout the event;
* Your firm thanked in the post-gala BOMA newsletter.

COLLABORATOR $750

(Accessible to non-members)

* Your firm’s name projected onscreen throughout the event; ;
* Special thanks in the post-gala issue of the BOMA Info.
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